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Zasadnutie €. 201507 - Zasadnutie mestského zastupite

Riadok

© 0O NOOUT DA~ WN P

PR RRRERRRRE R
0O~NO N WNERERO

Karta

32
33
26
29
24
18
31

8
12
15
34

5

0
19
20
21

6
37

POCET PRITOMNYCH: 17
POCET NEPRITOMNYCH: 1
POCET POSLANCOV: 18

priestore brigady CO

( Poznamka: Uznesenie )

I'stva

Titul Meno Priezvisko

PaedDr. Viera Maria Adamovi ¢ova
Ing. Mgr. Zuzana Baligova

Ing. Jozef Halcin

MUDr. Marian Haramia

Ing. Richard Hajek

Mgr. Mgr. Martin Macejka

Mgr. Daniel Masarovi €

Ing. Jozef Mraéna

Mgr. Martin Mraz

Ing., PhD. Marian Novota

RNDr. Jozef Ondrejka

Ing., PhD. Milan Ondrovi €

Mgr. Peter Ondrus

Mgr. Anton Pasteka

Ing. Pavel Spusta

RNDr. Pavol Tedla

Mgr. MgA. Katarina Tren€anska
Ing. PhDr. Lucia Vidanova

ZA: 15
PROTI: 0O
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